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 W207 BFTA – Medical Precinct  

Tender open: 06/10/2022    Tender close: 08/11/2022  

Sitzler has advised that the Request for Tenders (RFTs) have been issued to: 

Tenderer Primary Contact Contact Phone Number Contact Email 

Barpa Construction Service Nigel Gilligan 0408 837 196 Nigel.gilligan@barpa.com.au 

C and R constructions Pty Ltd Caleb Gotts 0418 854 953 caleb@candrconstructions.com.au 

C and R constructions Pty Ltd Chris Black 0438 125 888 chris@candrconstructions.com.au 

M & J Builders Pty Ltd Chloe Attrill 08 8988 9669 chloe@mjbuilders.com.au 

M & J Builders Pty Ltd Stephy Merin Saji 08 8988 9669 estimating2@mjbuilders.com.au 

Sunbuild Pty Ltd Neil Sunners 0418 894 375 Nsunners@sunbuild.com.au 

Sunbuild Pty Ltd Sunbuild Tenders Not supplied tenders@sunbuild.com.au 

 
Entities that wish to provide pricing for the WP207 package should contact the above companies directly. 
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